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CH.NO REG.N

IDUKKI DISTRICT ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

From: 12/01/2021 To: 12/03/2021
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Participating Events

HIGH RANGE SPORTSACADEMY PERUVANTHANAM

Under 18 Boys
233
234
235
236
237

Under 16 Boys
230
231
232

Under 14 Boys
225
226
227
228
229

Under 16 Girls
240
241

Under 14 Girls
238
239

Chest No Block From 225 To 241

ABY EMMANUVEL CHARLY
ANTO ANTONY

ARJUN SUBHASH
GAWTHAM KRISHNA P
JAYA SANKARH

ABEL K JOHN
ELLAN K JOHN
JOHN STEPHEN

ADHIL AYOOB T A
ADITHYAN BINU
ANANDHU BIJU
KEDHARNADH K S
MELBIN C SEBASTIAN

AMRUTHA MS
SONA SANTHOSH

LINTA ELZA THOMAS
ZIONA MARIYA SHIJU

10/05/2004
18/11/2004
11/03/2004
31/12/2005
14/11/2005

21/07/2006
09/07/2007
26/11/2006

17/04/2008
26/06/2009
19/08/2009
28/07/2009
24/04/2008

13/09/2006
31/08/2006

29/11/2008
19/08/2008

100m, Long Jump , Medley R
400m, 110 MH , Medley R
DT,HT

3000m, Long Jump , Medley R
100m, Long Jump , Medley R

100m, Long Jump
Long Jump , Hexathlon
ShotPut,D T

60m , Long Jump

60m, Triathlon

Shot Put , Triathlon
High Jump , Ball Throw
600m , Long Jump

ShotPut, DT
80 MH , Long Jump

Shot Put , Ball Throw
60m, Long Jump
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